Ficha técnica
Data sheet / Fiche technique
Camino Cabesols, S/N   I   03410 Biar (Alicante)   I   calidad@aiscan.com   I   www.aiscan.com 1/2
AISCAN TCV4
2025/01
Revisión 1 / Revision 1 / Révision 1
Tapa curva vertical cóncava 45°
Vertical concave elbow 45° cover / Couvercle coudevertical concave 45°
G.S.  (kg/m) G.C.  (kg/m)   A.R. A (mm)  (uni.)
TCV4S100 0,21 TCV4G100 0,23 TCV4A100 0,21 100 1
TA
PA
C
O
V
E
R
 /
 C
O
U
V
E
R
C
L
E
TCV4S150 0,28 TCV4G150 0,30 TCV4A150 0,28 150 1
TCV4S200 0,35 TCV4G200 0,39 TCV4A200 0,35 200 1
TCV4S300 0,51 TCV4G300 0,56 TCV4A300 0,51 300 1
TCV4S400 0,65 TCV4G400 0,71 TCV4A400 0,65 400 1
TCV4S500 0,81 TCV4G500 0,89 TCV4A500 0,81 500 1
TCV4S600 0,95 TCV4G600 1,04 TCV4A600 0,95 600 1
Peso / Weight / Poids
Embalaje / Packing / Emballage
**
102